


EQUIPACION BENALRITMICA

CAMISETA TECNICA
DE TIRANTES

CAMISETA MANGAS
CORTAS

CAMISETA TECNICA
MANGA LARGA

SUDADERA CON
CREMALLERA

PANTALONES
CHANDAL

10 €

10 €

12 €

25 €

18 €



EQUIPACION BENALRITMICA

SUDADERA SIN

CREMALLERA 18¢€
PANTALONES 10 €
CORTOS
CHAQUETA INFANTIL 35 €
ACOLCHADA PLUMA
MOCHILA 20 €
MOCHILA CON 8 €
CUERDAS
NOMBRE CAMISETA 2.50 €

PERSONALIZACION
ADICIONAL

NOMBRE MOCHILA 3.50 €



EQUIPACION BENALRITMICA

talla 7-8 talla 7-8

talla 11-12 talla 11-12 talla 11-12



